Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

08/27/2024 06:00 AM | Drive to Las Vegas
08/28/2024 07:00 AM | Install Day 1
08/29/2024 09:00 AM | Install Day 2
08/30/2024 09:00 AM | Install Day 3
08/31/2024 09:00 AM | Event Date
08/31/2024 11:58 PM | Strike

09/02/2024 11:58 PM | Drive Back to LA

Description

Cocktail Area

PO:

Shipping Address:
Las Vegas - Fontainebleau
Cobalt Ballroom

Ceremony

Ballroom

Custom Ceiling For Tunnel 8'W x 80'L
ivory stretch velvet draping,

Entrance Tunnel - 250' x 12'H

Ivory Stretch Velvet draping,
valance included,

pullbacks included,

pipe and base, sandbags

Perimeter Draping - 600' x 25'H

Ivory Sheer Chiffon With Backing,
tunnel draping included,
no valance,

Custom Ceiling Swags Over Aisle - 7' x 50'

ivory sheer only, no backing
(3' gaps between the swags)

Custom Truss Covers: Off White Lycra
price is estimated for 100" x 12" box truss,

Chandeliers - Budapest - Crystal 80"
dimmers, ivory chiffon rouching
80"W X 83"H - 155Ib - 925 Watts

Chandeliers - Budapest - Crystal 40"
dimmers, ivory chiffon rouching
40"W X 45"H - 48Ib - 450 Watts

Perimeter Draping - 700' x 25'- 30'H

Perimeter Draping - Champagne Stretch Velvet,
no valance

Custom Truss Covers: Champagne Lycra with Velcro

price is estimated for 500' x 12" box truss
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Qtty

1978 Port Trinity Circle

IN-0007338

Parry Events and Consulting, LLC

Newport Beach, CA 92660

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price

$4,000.00

$5,000.00

$17,800.00

$1,200.00

$1,700.00

$1,600.00

$900.00

T

T

Total Cocktail Area

T

_|

Total Ceremony

$21,600.00

$7,800.00

T

T

Total

$4,000.00

$5,000.00

$9,000.00

$17,800.00

$7,200.00

$1,700.00

$4,800.00

$2,700.00

$34,200.00

$21,600.00

$7,800.00
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Description
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Services

Chandeliers - Versailles - 3 Tears Basket Large
dimmers, champagne stretch velvet rouching,
80"W x 80"H - 190 Lb - 2,950 Watts

Chandeliers - Versailles - 3 Tears Basket Medium
dimmers, champagne stretch velvet rouching,
53"W x 63"H - Weight 106 Lb - 1,175 Watts

Chandeliers - Versailles - 2 Tears Basket Medium
dimmers, champagne stretch velvet rouching,
53"W x 57"H-100 Ib - 1,2275 watts

Chandeliers - Versailles- 3 Tear Basket Small
dimmers, champagne stretch velvet rouching,
44"W x 53"H - Weight 80 Lb - 950 watts

Chandeliers - Versailles - 2 Tears Basket Small
dimmers, champagne stretch velvet rouching,
44"W x 47"H - 70 Lb - 1,025 watts

Panels - Ribbed Arches 12'h
4 without flowers, 3 with flowers
4'W x 20"D x 12'H - 6' Riser Available

Bars - Monaco - 5pc Round (e/ Bar: 4 Large- 1 Small )
painted PP04-08J Plateau
16'10"Diam x 3'7"H - Color Change Upon Request

Barback - Boston - Round W/ Plexiglass Tier Shelves
painted PP04-08J Plateau
4'2"D x 7'2"H - Color Upon Request

Dining Tables - Las Vegas - Colored Top & Base Round
72"

top and base wrapped in cream como
72" Diam x 30"H

Communal Tables - Nice - Mirror Top W/ Gold Frame
96"W x 24"L x 42'H

Tuesday - Drive to Las Vegas

Wednesday - Install Draping & Chandeliers
Thursday - Install Continued

Friday - Install Continued

Saturday - Touchups

Sunday - Midnight overnight strike

*technically saturday right after event*
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Qtty

3

—_

10

10

10

10

10

10

Price

$1,600.00

$1,300.00

$1,200.00

$900.00

$900.00

$700.00

$4,500.00

$350.00

$750.00

$200.00

T

Total Ballroom

$650.00
$650.00
$550.00
$400.00
$300.00

$700.00

Total

$4,800.00

$2,600.00

$9,600.00

$8,100.00

$5,400.00

$4,900.00

$4,500.00

$350.00

$750.00

$1,600.00

$§72,000.00

$6,500.00
$6,500.00
$5,500.00
$4,000.00
$3,000.00

$7,000.00
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Description
Monday - Drive Back to Los Angeles
Semi Trucks - 53'
Trucking - 24' Box Truck
Transportation - Van
Flameproof Certificates

Manager Fees: Meetings, On site supervisor, Revisions,
Flight booking, per diem, etc

Per Diems

Crew Hotel Rooms: Provided by client at Fontainebleau

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price
10 $650.00
2 $4,000.00
5 $1,600.00
1 $1,200.00
1 $2,800.00
1 $2,000.00
10 $450.00
5 $0.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$6,500.00
$8,000.00
$8,000.00
$1,200.00
$2,800.00

$2,000.00

$4,500.00

$0.00

$115,200.00
$65,500.00
$4,608.00
$2,304.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$187,612.00
($0.00)
$187,612.00
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